SL.
No.

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 02" MARCH,2022

DIVISION BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

CASE
No.

AT-11.00 A.M

AND

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

HON'BLE DR R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

MISCELLANEQOUS MATTERS (Defective Complaints)

1.

LY-696/2021

2. LY-702/2021

3.

FRESH ADMISSION

LY-706/2021

1.
2.

3.
HEARING MATTERS

LY-731/2021
LY-777/2021

LY-789/2021

1.

2.

LY-268/2020

LY-309/2021

LY-588/2021

LY-592/2021
LY-621/2021

LY-691/2021
LY-695/2021

Akshaya Kumar Pradhan
Laxmi Narayan Dash &
& three others.

Kailash Chandra Sahu &
Others.

Keshab Kar & others.
Bhadranchal Nayak

Satya Narayan Behera

Jagatlal Mishra
Satyabadi Sethi
Ajit Kumar Mohapatra

Dillip Kumar Parija
Laxmidhar Satapathy

Brundaban Behera
Prafulla Kumar Sahoo

Collector, Kendrapada & another.
Manoj Kumar Samal, Jr. Accountant
O/o- D.F.O (W.L.) Divn., Nayagarh
& two others.

B.D.O., Jagatsinghpur & another.

B.D.O., Deogaon Block & others.
Executive Engineer, Rural works Division
Dharmagarh, Kalahandi.

Tahasildar, Junagarh.

Smt. Ananya Das, IAS

C.M.C,, Cuttack.

Shyamaghana Pradhan, Asst. Engineer
& others.

Debadutta Das, Sarapanch
Panasganda G.P.

Commissioner of C.M.C.
Principal, B.S. College, Dasapalla
Nayagarh.

I.I.C, Purunakatak P.S.

Rajib Das, B.D.O, Salepur

& another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL) I/C




