THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 02ND MARCH, 2022

DIVISION BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR) AT-11.00 A.M

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND

HON'BLE DR R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
No.	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDANT

MISCELLANEOUS MATTERS (Defective Complaints)

1. LY-696/2021	Akshaya Kumar Pradhan	Collector, Kendrapada & another.
2. LY-702/2021	Laxmi Narayan Dash &	Manoj Kumar Samal, Jr. Accountant
	& three others.	O/o- D.F.O (W.L.) Divn., Nayagarh
		& two others.
3. LY-706/2021	Kailash Chandra Sahu & Others.	B.D.O., Jagatsinghpur & another.

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-731/2021	Keshab Kar & others.	B.D.O., Deogaon Block & others.
2. LY-777/2021	Bhadranchal Nayak	Executive Engineer, Rural works Division
	·	Dharmagarh, Kalahandi.
3. LY-789/2021	Satya Narayan Behera	Tahasildar, Junagarh.

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-268/2020	Jagatlal Mishra	Smt. Ananya Das, IAS
		C.M.C., Cuttack.
2. LY-309/2021	Satyabadi Sethi	Shyamaghana Pradhan, Asst. Engineer
		& others.
3. LY-588/2021	Ajit Kumar Mohapatra	Debadutta Das, Sarapanch
		Panasganda G.P.
4. LY-592/2021	Dillip Kumar Parija	Commissioner of C.M.C.
5. LY-621/2021	Laxmidhar Satapathy	Principal, B.S. College, Dasapalla
		Nayagarh.
6. LY-691/2021	Brundaban Behera	I.I.C, Purunakatak P.S.
7. LY-695/2021	Prafulla Kumar Sahoo	Rajib Das, B.D.O, Salepur
		& another.